



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
0	58311112100	FLASHER LIGHT CPL. "EIE" (DOT)		1.00
0	58311112200	FLASHER CPL. R/S FRONT '95		1.00
0	58311121100	FLASHER SUPPORT R/S DUKE'94		1.00
0	58312181000	BRACKET REFLECTOR R/S '95		1.00
1	58307083044	RETAINING BRACKET CPL. AK-FIL.		1.00
2	0014060203	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8		2.00
3	50235033300	SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP142		2.00
4	54307010000	* DAMPING RUBBER		2.00
6	58307080144	* EVAP CANISTER		1.00
8	58312081000	BRACKET REFLECTOR L/S '95		1.00

9	0014060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		2.00
10	58007016001	FUEL HOSE VITON 7X2MM	1 METER	1.00
11	58007016001	FUEL HOSE VITON 7X2MM	1 METER	0.00
12	31007007001	PVC-HOSE 5 X 8 MM		1.00
13	31007007101	PVC-HOSE 4X6MM		0.00
15	58007117000	YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM		0.00
16	44011276000	* PLASTIC BAND		0.00
18*	58302091300	THROTTLE CABLE DOMINO/QWIK		1.00
19*	58302191300	THROTTLE CABLE DOMINO/QWIK		1.00
20	16512180000	* SIDE REFLECTOR ORANGE FRONT		2.00
21	16512180100	SIDE REFLECTOR RED REAR	ONLY FOR USA	2.00
25*	58305080400	* SILENCER "KTM HGS2" USA		1.00
26*	58302016200	PROTECT.COVER RXC/DUKE USA '95	400/640 LC4-E USA	1.00
27*	58302010200	THROTTLE GRIP RXC/DUKE USA '95		1.00
28	58302003000	TWIST GRIP COVER DOMINO	USA	1.00
30	58031701444	CARBURETOR 38MM QWIK-SILVER II		1.00
40	58311012200	FLASHER LIGHT CPL.L/S FRONT'95		1.00
41	44111015100	BULB 12V 10W (BA15S)		4.00
42	58311013100	FLASHER LENS "EIE" (DOT) '95		4.00
43	58311021100	FLASHER SUPPORT L/S DUKE'94		1.00
44	0912060123	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X12		2.00
45	31008060000	rubber grommet D=8mm open		2.00
46	0912060203	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20		2.00
47	0125060003	WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4		4.00
50	58311012100	FLASHER LIGHT CPL. "EIE" (DOT)		1.00
52	0125100003	washer DIN 125 A 10.5	ONLY FOR 640 DUKE	2.00
53	0797100003	LOCK WASHER DIN6797-J10,5 ZI		2.00
54	0934102003	HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M10X1,25		2.00

* = New part